HOT DRINKS

COFFEE

Espresso

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Mocha

Flat White

Affogato - Espresso & ice cream
Babyccino [For Kids]
Puppyccino [For Dogsl]

£3.30
£3.50
£3.75
£3.95
£4.25
£3.75
£6.00
£2.50
£1.50

(All coffee comes as a standard double shot, Decaffeinated coffee is

available, supplied by Harris & James)

Upgrade to our Gold Top Raw milk
Add a syrup shot

Oat milk sachet

Mug of hot water

95p
95p
50p
75p

(The milk used in our restaurant is UNpasteurised. If you wish to have

our pasteurised milk instead, please let our team know.)

TEA

English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Berry Burst

Lemon and Ginger
Blood Orange

Green Tea, Peppermint
Decaffeinated Tea

HOT CHOCOLATE

Luxury Hot Chocolate
Add cream
Add marshmallows
Young Farmer’s hot chocolate [For Kids]
Young Farmer’s hot chocolate with
cream & marshmallows [For Kids]

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

£4.00
50p
50p
£3.00

£3.75

Please see the separate menu for our wine, cider and beer selection

COLD DRINKS

MILK BAR

Milkshakes - made with Harris & James ice cream and
Jersey milk, topped with whipped cream

Strawberry / Chocolate / Vanilla / Banana £6.50
Glass of raw Jersey Milk £2.75
Flavoured Milk £3.25
Strawberry / Chocolate / Vanilla / Banana

SOFT DRINKS

Folkington’s fruit Juice £3.50
Mango / Pineapple / Orange

Local Apple Juice £3.80
Still/Sparkling Water £3.00
Coke/Diet Coke/San Pellegrino Aranciata £3.50
Sparkling Posh Pops £3.50

Strawberry & Rhubarb / Plum & Cherry/ Ginger Beer /
Sloe & Rose Lemonade /Cloudy Lemonade

Kids Cawston Press juice box £2.00
Apple & Pear / Apple & Mango / Summer Berries
Belvoir Sparkling £3.50
Raspberry Lemonade / Pink Lady Apple /

Elderflower Presse

Oichi Kombucha £4.90

Lime, ginger & mint / Lemon, ginger & tumeric /
Hibiscus & rose




