





HOT DRINKS

COFFEE

Espresso	£3.30
Americano	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.75
Latte	£3.95
Mocha	£4.25
Flat White	£3.75
Affogato - Espresso & ice cream	£6.00
Babyccino [For Kids]	£2.50
Puppyccino [For Dogs]	£1.50

(All coffee comes as a standard double shot, Decaffeinated coffee is available, supplied by Harris & James)

Upgrade to our Gold Top Raw milk	95p
Add a syrup shot	95p
Oat milk sachet	50p
Mug of hot water	75p

(The milk used in our restaurant is **UNpasteurised**. If you wish to have our **pasteurised** milk instead, please let our team know.)

TEA

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

HOT CHOCOLATE

Luxury Hot Chocolate Add cream Add marshmallows Young Farmer's hot chocolate [For Kids] Young Farmer's hot chocolate with	£4.00 50p 50p £3.00
cream & marshmallows [For Kids]	£3.75

COLD DRINKS

MILK BAR

Milkshakes - made with Harris & James ice creal Jersey milk, topped with whipped cream	m and
Strawberry / Chocolate / Vanilla / Banana	£6.50
Glass of raw Jersey Milk	£2.75
Flavoured Milk Strawberry / Chocolate / Vanilla / Banana	£3.25

Flavoured Milk Strawberry / Chocolate / Vanilla / Banana	£3.25
SOFT DRINKS	
Folkington's fruit Juice Mango / Pineapple / Orange	£3.50
Local Apple Juice	£3.80
Still/Sparkling Water	£3.00
Coke/Diet Coke/San Pellegrino Aranciata	£3.50
Sparkling Posh Pops Strawberry & Rhubarb / Plum & Cherry/ Ginger B Sloe & Rose Lemonade /Cloudy Lemonade	£3.50 Seer /
Kids Cawston Press juice box Apple & Pear / Apple & Mango / Summer Berries	£2.00
Belvoir Sparkling Raspberry Lemonade / Pink Lady Apple /	£3.50

Elderflower Presse

£4.90 Oichi Kombucha

Lime, ginger & mint / Lemon, ginger & tumeric Hibiscus & rose

Please see the separate menu for our wine, cider and beer selection

